

PUSHPSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059950
Registered Office: B-40, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
Email: info@pushpsons.com Phone: 011-41610121 Fax: 011-41058461

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		3 Months ended 31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	9 Months ended 31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	3 Months ended 31.12.2019 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	136.96	245.13	128.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.00	30.28	25.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.00	30.28	25.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.00	30.28	25.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32.21	32.00	25.75
6	Equity Share Capital	527.05	527.05	527.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	-161.07	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.69	0.69	0.55
	Diluted:	0.69	0.69	0.55

- Notes:**
- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.pushpsons.com).
 - b) The Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been completed and the related report forwarded to the Stock Exchanges. This report does not have any impact on the Results and Notes for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 which needs to be explained.
 - c) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

for Pushpsons Industries Limited
Sd/-
Dinesh Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 00001912

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12.02.2021

Ceinsys Tech Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L72300MH1998PLC114790
Registered Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur - 440022 MH, India.
E-mail: cs@ceinsys.com, Website: www.ceinsys.com
Tel No.: 91 712 6782800

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019
	Unaudited			Unaudited		
Total Income from Operations(Net)	4,830.26	12,424.24	5,550.64	4830.26	12,424.24	5,551.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	533.47	237.40	934.58	532.93	161.51	920.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	533.47	237.40	934.58	532.93	161.51	920.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	434.40	185.44	711.73	433.85	109.52	699.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	431.87	177.85	709.28	431.32	101.93	696.74
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71	1,111.71
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	7,643.86	7,643.86	5,399.42	7,883.72	7,883.72	5,984.87
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-):						
a) Basic (*Annualised):	3.91*	1.67*	6.40*	3.90*	0.99*	6.29*
b) Diluted (*Annualised):	3.91*	1.67*	6.40*	3.90*	0.99*	6.29*

- NOTES:**
- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange website at: (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at: (www.ceinsys.com)
 - 2. These Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of Ceinsys Tech Limited (the "Company") for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 (the "statement") were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.
 - 3. In spite of continuous prevalence of COVID 19 pandemic, the Company achieved satisfactory business operations during the quarter ended December 31, 2020. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising out of future economic conditions and impact on its business including recoverability of contract assets, loans, inventories etc.
 - 4. The figures for the corresponding previous periods/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 - 5. The Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) has identified following reportable segments of its business:
 - a. Enterprise Geospatial & Engineering Services
 - b. Software Products
 - c. Power Generation

Place : Nagpur
Date : February 12, 2021

Sd/-
Rahul Joharapurkar
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 08768899

AAYUSH FOOD AND HERBS LIMITED

CIN:- L01122DL1984PLC018307
Regd. Off.- W-321, Ground Floor, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi- 110017; Ph.- 011-41009092
Website: www.aayushfoods.com; E-mail: aayushfoodherbs@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Year ended 31.03.2020
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
			(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,512.76	3,865.99	1,145.11	9,359.45	12,747.63
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.82	18.32	10.20	49.56	84.60
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.82	18.32	10.20	49.56	84.60
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.27	13.60	7.55	36.72	62.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] [Refer Note 3 below]	---	---	---	---	---
6	Equity Share Capital	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	---	---	---	---	---
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (not annualised, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations - Basic	0.23	0.41	0.23	1.13	1.93
	- Diluted	0.23	0.41	0.23	1.13	1.93

- Notes:**
- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.msei.in) where the company's shares are listed and shall also be available on the website of the Company (www.aayushfoods.com).
 - 2. The above Un-audited Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021.
 - 3. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) Prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other Recognised Accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board
For Aayush Food and Herbs Ltd.
Sd/-
Pallavi Mittal
Managing Director
DIN 07704583

Place: New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2021

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Mns)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended 31-12-2020 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2020 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019 (UnAudited)	9 Months Ended 31-12-2020 (UnAudited)	9 Months Ended 31-12-2019 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2020 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019 (UnAudited)	9 Months Ended 31-12-2020 (UnAudited)	9 Months Ended 31-12-2019 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	4,653.19	3,102.95	5,157.98	10,242.55	14,963.39	20,445.54	5,084.93	3,453.91	5,457.52	11,288.90	15,701.16	21,646.79
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.47	(610.34)	403.96	(990.79)	1,208.45	1,480.88	42.85	(704.75)	466.67	(1,098.92)	1,318.80	1,682.04
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	61.47	(610.34)	403.96	(990.79)	1,208.45	1,480.88	42.85	(704.75)	466.67	(1,098.92)	1,318.80	1,682.04
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	45.28	(451.27)	301.75	(736.64)	884.34	1,106.64	31.32	(517.96)	364.14	(812.57)	999.25	1,313.28
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	46.79	(450.24)	302.26	(733.05)	885.85	1,116.24	36.59	(522.95)	375.11	(809.42)	1,002.98	1,335.76
6	Paid up equity share capital	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11	147.11
7	Other equity							8,713.54					9,364.46
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	3.08	(30.68)	20.51	(50.07)	60.11	75.23	2.13	(35.21)	24.75	(55.24)	67.93	89.27

- NOTES:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12-02-2021

For and on behalf of
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/- S. Kishore Babu
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00971313

indianexpress.com

I get the inside information and get inside the information.

Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

NEELAMALAI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: Katary Estate, Katary P.O., Coonoor, Nilgiris District – 643213. TamilNadu. Tel: 0423 - 2284235, Fax: 0423 - 2284080
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L01117TZ1943PLC000117,
Website :www.neelamalaiaagro.com, E-mail: secneelamalai@avtplantations.co.in

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine months ended 31.12.2020	Year ended 31.03.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine months ended 31.12.2020	Year ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total income from operations	686.37	709.98	2,366.79	2,586.03	686.37	709.98	2,366.79	2,586.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss), before exceptional items and tax (before share in profit of associates and joint venture)	82.26	111.01	689.99	202.37	82.26	111.01	319.29	(166.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and before tax (after share in Profit of Associates & Joint Venture)	134.22	111.01	741.95	202.37	886.42	759.88	2,083.32	1,701.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	146.07	89.52	621.11	214.80	898.27	738.39	1,962.48	1,714.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.07	89.52	621.11	125.17	917.29	739.50	2,166.33	1,397.85
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74	62.74
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year					4,415.41			16,711.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	23.28	14.27	99.01	34.24	143.19	117.70	312.82	273.22

- Note:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year to date Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company, www.neelamalaiaagro.com

Place : Chennai
Date : 12.02.2021

AJIT THOMAS
CHAIRMAN
DIN : 00018691

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)
Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500. Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535
Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

(₹ In Lakhs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2020		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019		Year Ended 31.03.2020		Quarter Ended 31.12.2020		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019		Year Ended 31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,81,573	1,53,361	1,52,617	4,26,068	4,43,819	5,96,335	1,82,829	1,53,675	1,54,204	4,27,521	4,45,266	5,98,142
2	Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	10,102	9,005	9,004	24,942	32,539	40,291	9,622	8,882	9,041	24,144	32,289	40,070
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,085	4,108	3,750	10,325	15,755	18,751	4,318	3,681	3,479	8,626	14,617	17,391
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,085	4,108	3,750	10,325	15,755	18,751	4,318	3,681	3,479	8,626	14,617	17,391
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,749	3,082	2,931	7,762	10,815	12,826	2,982	2,655	2,659	6,063	9,676	11,466
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,749	3,082	2,931	7,761	10,815	12,815	2,995	2,670	2,755	6,090	9,660	11,330
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						1,12,681						1,00,290
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	12.11	9.95	9.47	25.07	34.93	41.43	9.62	8.58	8.59	19.58	31.25	37.03

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L15201GJ1991PLC015186
 Regd. Off., Village Poicha (Rania), Savli, Dist Vadodara, Gujarat - 391 780. website :- www.lactoseindia.com
 Email ID: lactose@vsnl.com, Telephone/ Fax No : 02667-244308

Extracts of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,035.53	838.39	1,008.29	4,034.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(53.19)	(119.44)	9.56	9.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(53.19)	(119.44)	9.56	9.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(49.48)	(88.25)	3.12	7.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(49.48)	(88.25)	3.12	3.61
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value RS. 10/- per share)	1,018.90	1,018.90	1,018.90	1,018.90
7	Earnings per share (Before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	(0.49)	(0.87)	0.03	0.07
	(b) Diluted	(0.49)	(0.87)	0.03	0.07
8	Earnings per share (After exceptional items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic	(0.49)	(0.87)	0.03	0.07
	(b) Diluted	(0.49)	(0.87)	0.03	0.07

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 is available on www.bseindia.com and www.lactoseindia.com.
 2 The above Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February, 2021.
 3 The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs
 4 Comparative financial information of the previous quarter have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond to the figures of current quarter.

For and Behalf of the Board
Atul Maheshwari
 Managing Director
 DIN:00255202

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 11th February 2021

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)
 Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500. Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535
 Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2020
 (₹ In Lakhs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,81,573	1,53,361	1,52,617	4,26,068	4,43,819	5,96,335	1,82,829	1,53,675	1,54,204	4,27,521	4,45,266	5,98,142
2	Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	10,102	9,005	9,004	24,942	32,539	40,291	9,622	8,882	9,041	24,144	32,289	40,070
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,085	4,108	3,750	10,325	15,755	18,751	4,318	3,681	3,479	8,626	14,617	17,391
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,085	4,108	3,750	10,325	15,755	18,751	4,318	3,681	3,479	8,626	14,617	17,391
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,749	3,082	2,931	7,762	10,815	12,826	2,982	2,655	2,659	6,063	9,676	11,466
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,749	3,082	2,931	7,761	10,815	12,815	2,995	2,670	2,755	6,090	9,660	11,330
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet									1,12,681			1,00,290
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	12.11	9.95	9.47	25.07	34.93	41.43	9.62	8.58	8.59	19.58	31.25	37.03

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

for INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED
U.S. BHARTIA
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00063091

Place: Noida
 Date : 12th February, 2021

ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.
 E-TENDER NOTICE
 E-TENDER NO: APGCL/CGM (NRE)/Namrup Solar/EPC/Re-Tender/2020-21/5 Dated: 12.02.2021

Assam Power Generation Corporation Limited (APGCL) invites online/bids from eligible bidders for DESIGN, ENGINEERING, PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY, CONSTRUCTION & ERECTION, TESTING, COMMISSIONING, ASSOCIATED TRANSMISSION SYSTEM & COMPREHENSIVE OPERATION & MAINTENANCE FOR 5 (FIVE) YEARS OF 25 MWp SOLAR PV POWER PLANT at NAMRUP THERMAL POWER STATION, NAMRUP, ASSAM-786622. For details please visit e-procurement portal <https://assamtenders.gov.in> and www.apgcl.org. Any extension/addendum/corrigendum etc. will be made available in <http://assamtenders.gov.in> only.

Sd/-, Chief General Manager (NRE), APGCL
 CAS/2020-21/50

REPRO INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L22200MH1993PLC071431
 Reg. Office: 11th Floor, Sun Paradise Business Plaza, 'B' Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India. Phone: 022-71914000 Fax: 022-71914001
 Email: investor@reproindia.com Website: www.reproindia.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs (Except for per share data))

Particulars	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020	Quarter Ended 30-09-2020	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020	Quarter Ended 31-12-2019	Quarter Ended 31-03-2020
Total Income	3,509.45	3,280.01	8,793.51	8,846.97	29,422.83	36,848.52
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	(1,097.56)	(1,123.73)	436.14	(4,008.40)	1,576.88	1,751.39
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	(1,097.56)	(1,123.73)	436.14	(4,008.40)	1,576.88	1,751.39
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	(999.56)	(1,046.11)	464.45	(3,746.04)	1,733.751	879.99
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,006.32)	(1,053.28)	460.08	(3,766.83)	1,735.76	1,852.58
Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,208.89	1,208.89	1,208.89	1,208.89	1,208.89	1,208.89
Earnings Per Share (not annualised):						
- Basic	(8.27)	(8.65)	3.86	(30.99)	14.41	15.38
- Diluted	(8.27)	(8.65)	3.86	(30.99)	14.41	15.38

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 12, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion. The review report has been filed with the stock exchange and is available on the Company's website.
 2. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and will also be available on the Company's website www.reproindia.com.

For Repro India Limited
Mukesh Dhruve
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2021

ZODIAC
 FINEST QUALITY CLOTHING

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED ON			NINE MONTHS ENDED ON			QUARTER ENDED ON			NINE MONTHS ENDED ON		
		Dec 31, 2020	Sep 30, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Sep 30, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	
1.	Total Income from operations	3,242	3,698	5,264	9,401	16,016	20,683	3,241	3,832	5,327	8,879	15,589	20,296
2.	Net Loss for the period before tax	(696)	(308)	(368)	(1,782)	(1,696)	(2,335)	(721)	(251)	(348)	(2,415)	(2,288)	(3,005)
3.	Loss for the period after tax	(696)	(302)	(271)	(1,889)	(1,552)	(2,132)	(713)	(244)	(254)	(2,408)	(2,216)	(2,897)
4.	Total Comprehensive Loss for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(546)	(250)	(458)	(1,786)	(1,966)	(3,278)	(579)	(305)	(449)	(2,351)	(2,555)	(3,733)
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248	2,248
6.	Other Equity						20,252						
7.	Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualized) (in Rs.)												
	1. Basic:	(3.10)	(1.34)	(1.21)	(8.40)	(7.05)	(9.65)	(3.17)	(1.09)	(1.13)	(10.71)	(10.08)	(13.10)
	2. Diluted:	(3.10)	(1.34)	(1.21)	(8.40)	(7.05)	(9.65)	(3.17)	(1.09)	(1.13)	(10.71)	(10.08)	(13.10)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.zodiacholding.com.
 b) The Company's plants, retail stores and offices were shut down from March 25, 2020 consequent to the nationwide lockdown announced by the Government of India due to Covid 19 pandemic and with the easing of restrictions, the Company's plants, retail stores and offices have commenced operations. The low market demand due to lockdown/restrictions during current nine months has impacted the Company's operations. The Company's management has done an assessment of the situation including liquidity position considering cost reduction measures undertaken, operational synergies, orders on hand etc. and of the carrying value of assets and liabilities at December 31, 2020 and concluded that there are no material adjustments required in the financial statements as of December 31, 2020. The Company will continue to monitor the changes for any material impact as the situation evolves.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
S. Y. NOORANI
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00068423

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 12, 2021

ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LTD.
 Regd. Office: Nyloc House, 254, D-2, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030.
 Tel : 022-66677000, Fax : 022-66677279,
 Website : www.zodiacholding.com, Email Id : cosecy@zodiacholding.com
 CIN: L17100MH1984PLC033143

NESCO LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,071.15	27,015.89	12,874.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,288.37	16,728.22	8,227.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,288.37	16,728.22	8,227.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,893.49	13,273.28	6,911.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	4,896.98	13,278.09	6,908.66
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS)			
	a) Earning Per Share Basic (in ₹) (Not Annualised)	6.95	18.84	9.81
	b) Earning Per Share Diluted (in ₹) (Not Annualised)	6.95	18.84	9.81

Notes:-
 1 Additional information on Unaudited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
a	Total Income from Operations	10,070.70	27,012.24	12,869.62
b	Profit Before Tax	6,288.16	16,731.31	8,222.29
c	Profit After Tax	4,893.28	13,276.37	6,909.80
d	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	4,896.77	13,281.18	6,906.68

2 These financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 February 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financials.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31 December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nesco.in).

For Nesco Limited
 Sd/-
Krishna S. Patel
 Vice Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 01519572

Panaji, 12 February 2021
 CIN No: L17100MH1946PLC004886
 Regd Office: Nesco Center, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063. Website: www.nesco.in Email: companysecretary@nesco.in

BALAJI TELEFILMS LIMITED
 CIN: L99999MH1994PLC082802

Regd. Office: C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 053, Maharashtra.
 Tel No: +91-022-40698000 | Fax No: +91-022-40698181/82/83
 Website: www.balajitelefilms.com | Email-Id: investor@balajitelefilms.com

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	11,429.97	19,835.64	21,414.50	10,550.93	18,789.41	21,882.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1,013.36	4,758.37	1,544.53	(2,921.58)	3,198.09	(7,562.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	770.33	2,940.58	1,200.39	(3,164.61)	1,380.30	(7,906.18)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	767.95	2,939.49	1,193.26	(3,166.99)	1,379.21	(7,913.31)
5	Equity Share Capital	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1,03,716.53			67,192.18
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic & diluted						
	Basic	0.76	2.91	1.19	(3.13)	1.38	(7.82)
	Diluted	0.76	2.91	1.19	(3.13)	1.38	(7.82)

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.balajitelefilms.com and may also be accessed on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 11, 2021

For Balaji Telefilms Limited
 Sd/-
Jeetendra Kapoor
 Chairman

